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CABLE HUSTON LLP 

1455 SW BROADWAY, SUITE 1500 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

TELEPHONE (503) 224-3092, FACSIMILE (503) 224-3176 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served the foregoing Notice of Appearance 

document upon all parties listed below via electronic mail. 

Harry Fukano 

Daniel Teimouri 

Office of the Attorney General 

Utilities & Transportation Division 

P.O. Box 40128 

Olympia, WA 98504-0128 

Harry.Fukano@UTC.WA.GOV 

Daniel.Teimouri@UTC.WA.GOV 

Lisa W. Gafken 

Ann N.H. Paisner 

Nina M. Suetake 

Washington Attorney General’s Office 

Public Counsel Unit 

800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 

Seattle, WA 98104-3188 

Lisa.Gafken@ATG.WA.GOV 

Ann.Paisner@ATG.WA.GOV 

Nina.Suetake@ATG.WA.GOV 

 

James Tutton 

Washington Movers Conference 

P.O. Box 98767 

Lakewood, WA 98496 

jim@wmcmovers.com 

 

 

 

  

Dated in Portland, Oregon this 24th day of March, 2022. 

 

      

            

 Chad M. Stokes, WSBA 37499, OSB 004007 

 Cable Huston LLP 

 1455 SW Broadway, Suite 1500 

 Portland, OR 97201 

 Telephone: (503) 224-3092 

 Facsimile:  (503) 224-3176 

 E-mail:  cstokes@cablehuston.com 

 

     Attorneys for Clutter, Inc. 


